
2021 SHARYLAND ISD INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Los Fresnos HS  A 321 - 326 = 647 1 Kaylee Cruz (Sharyland Pioneer) 74 - 74 = 148

2 Sharyland Pioneer HS 342 - 331 = 673 2 Allison McGinnis (Los Fresnos) 77 - 79 = 156

3 Sharyland High School 353 - 344 = 697 3 Gabriana Garrido (Los Fresnos) 82 - 75 = 157

4 Los Fresnos HS  B 364 - 360 = 724 4 Joslyn Lopez (Sharyland Pioneer) 82 - 77 = 159

5 Mission Veterans HS 379 - 380 = 759 5 Natali Barrera (Los Fresnos) 78 - 82 = 160

6 La Joya Palmview HS 401 - 389 = 790 6 Carolina Tirado (Sharyland High) 82 - 82 = 164

7 Valley View High School 449 - NS = 449 Jennifer Laznovsky (Los Fresnos) 84 - 80 = 164

8 Rio Grande City HS NS - NS = NT 8 Brianna Vela (Sharyland High) 86 - 80 = 166

9 Valentina Barron (Sharyland High) 84 - 85 = 169

Kayla Rodriguez (Mission Veterans) 86 - 83 = 169

Date:  February 26-27, 2021 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  43 players

Course:  Shary GC (Mission)

Par:  71

Day 1:  Sunny and slight breeze   78°   10 mph

Day 2:  Overcast and Windy   72°   20 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

39 INDIVIDUALS

INDIVIDUALS

29 Alexah Cruz (Donna High) 108 - 107 = 215



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

8 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Los Fresnos HS  A 2nd Sharyland Pioneer HS

2 Allison Mcginnis 77 - 79 = 156 1 Kaylee Cruz 74 - 74 = 148

5 Natali Barrera 78 - 82 = 160 4 Joslyn Lopez 82 - 77 = 159

3 Gabriana Garrido 82 - 75 = 157 14 Mariela Elizondo 93 - 89 = 182

11 Jianna Granado 84 - 90 = 174 15 Gabriela Astorga 93 - 91 = 184

16 Ariana Garza 90 - 97 = 187 22 Ritzy Dominguez 101 - 97 = 198

TEAM TOTAL:  321 - 326 = 647 TEAM TOTAL:  342 - 331 = 673

3rd Sharyland High School 4th Los Fresnos HS  B

6 Carolina Tirado 82 - 82 = 164 6 Jennifer Laznovsky 84 - 80 = 164

9 Valentina Barron 84 - 85 = 169 13 Katelyn Barrera 88 - 93 = 181

8 Brianna Vela 86 - 80 = 166 17 Aimee Ingram 96 - 93 = 189

22 Ivana Silva 101 - 97 = 198 21 Clarissa Longoria 96 - 99 = 195

27 Arianna Vela 103 - 101 = 204 20 Camila Calderon 99 - 94 = 193

TEAM TOTAL:  353 - 344 = 697 TEAM TOTAL:  364 - 360 = 724

5th Mission Veterans HS 6th La Joya Palmview HS

9 Kayla Rodriguez 86 - 83 = 169 19 Hailey Cortina 93 - 99 = 192

18 Madison Davis 94 - 97 = 191 12 Imelda Perez 97 - 82 = 179

22 Amy Perez 99 - 99 = 198 26 Belinda Cortina 101 - 101 = 202

25 Lilliana Marroquin 100 - 101 = 201 30 Diana Vazquez 110 - 107 = 217

dnf Nyla Lerma 124 - NS = NT 32 Alyssa Quiroz 111 - 112 = 223

TEAM TOTAL:  379 - 380 = 759 TEAM TOTAL:  401 - 389 = 790

7th Valley View High School 8th Rio Grande City HS

dnf Xanath Reyes 115 - NS = NT 34 Vanessa Garza 118 - 121 = 239

28 Jareli Cavazos 98 - 108 = 206 32 Emily Menchaca 114 - 109 = 223

31 Jimena Munoz 114 - 108 = 222 dnf Jaylin Gonzalez 113 - NS = NT

dnf Carolina Perez 122 - 110 = NT dnf Dalissa Porras DNF - NS = NT

TEAM TOTAL:  449 - NS = 449 TEAM TOTAL:  NS - NS = NT



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Kaylee Cruz Sharyland Pioneer HS 74 74 148

2 Allison Mcginnis Los Fresnos HS  A 77 79 156

3 Gabriana Garrido Los Fresnos HS  A 82 75 157

4 Joslyn Lopez Sharyland Pioneer HS 82 77 159

5 Natali Barrera Los Fresnos HS  A 78 82 160

6 Carolina Tirado Sharyland High School 82 82 164

Jennifer Laznovsky Los Fresnos HS  B 84 80 164

8 Brianna Vela Sharyland High School 86 80 166

9 Valentina Barron Sharyland High School 84 85 169

Kayla Rodriguez Mission Veterans HS 86 83 169

11 Jianna Granado Los Fresnos HS  A 84 90 174

12 Imelda Perez La Joya Palmview HS 97 82 179

13 Katelyn Barrera Los Fresnos HS  B 88 93 181

14 Mariela Elizondo Sharyland Pioneer HS 93 89 182

15 Gabriela Astorga Sharyland Pioneer HS 93 91 184

16 Ariana Garza Los Fresnos HS  A 90 97 187

17 Aimee Ingram Los Fresnos HS  B 96 93 189

18 Madison Davis Mission Veterans HS 94 97 191

19 Hailey Cortina La Joya Palmview HS 93 99 192

20 Camila Calderon Los Fresnos HS  B 99 94 193

21 Clarissa Longoria Los Fresnos HS  B 96 99 195

22 Ritzy Dominguez Sharyland Pioneer HS 101 97 198

Ivana Silva Sharyland High School 101 97 198

Amy Perez Mission Veterans HS 99 99 198

25 Lilliana Marroquin Mission Veterans HS 100 101 201

26 Belinda Cortina La Joya Palmview HS 101 101 202

27 Arianna Vela Sharyland High School 103 101 204

28 Jareli Cavazos Valley View High School 98 108 206

29 Alexah Cruz (Donna High) INDIVIDUALS 108 107 215

30 Diana Vazquez La Joya Palmview HS 110 107 217

31 Jimena Munoz Valley View High School 114 108 222

32 Alyssa Quiroz La Joya Palmview HS 111 112 223

Emily Menchaca Rio Grande City HS 114 109 223

34 Vanessa Garza Rio Grande City HS 118 121 239

dnf Nyla Lerma Mission Veterans HS 124 NS NT

dnf Xanath Reyes Valley View High School 115 NS NT

dnf Carolina Perez Valley View High School 122 110 NT

dnf Jaylin Gonzalez Rio Grande City HS 113 NS NT

dnf Dalissa Porras Rio Grande City HS DNF NS NT


